Army Rugby Union – Structured Season 2017 / 18

             ARMY RUGBY UNION STRUCTURED SEASON 2017 / 18 – Voting Clubs
	Date
	Event
	Opposition
	Location

	Wed 6 Sep 17
	
	
	

	Sat 9 Sep 17
	
	
	

	Wed 13 Sep 17
	
	
	

	Wed 20 Sep 17
	
	
	

	Wed 27 Sep 17
	
	
	

	Wed 4 Oct 17
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Oct 17
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Oct 17
	
	
	

	Wed 18 Oct 17
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Oct 17
	
	
	

	Wed 1 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 8 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 15 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 15 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 29 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 29 Nov 17
	
	
	

	Wed 6 Dec 17
	
	
	

	Fri 8 Dec 17
	
	
	

	Sat 9 Dec 17
	
	
	

	Wed 13 Dec 17
	
	
	

	Christmas Standown

	Date
	Event
	Opposition
	Location

	Wed 10 Jan 18
	
	
	

	Wed 17 Jan 18
	
	
	

	Wed 24 Jan 18
	
	
	

	Wed 31 Jan 18
	
	
	

	Wed 7 Feb 18
	
	
	

	Wed 14 Feb 18
	
	
	

	Wed 14 Feb 18
	
	
	

	Sat 17 Jan 18
	
	
	

	Wed 21 Feb 18
	
	
	

	Wed 28 Feb 18
	
	
	

	Wed 7 Mar 18
	
	
	

	Wed 14 Mar 18
	
	
	

	Wed 28 Mar 18
	

	Wed 21 Mar 18
	
	
	

	Wed 28 Mar 18
	
	
	

	28 March – 2 Apr 18
	Easter Leave

	Wed 4 Apr 18
	
	
	

	Wed 4 Apr 18
	
	
	

	Wed 11 Apr 18
	Army 
	RAF
	RAF Halton

	Wed 18 Apr 18
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Apr 18
	
	
	

	Wed 25 Apr 18
	
	
	

	Wed 2 May 18
	
	
	

	Sat 5 May 18
	Army 
	Royal Navy
	Twickenham

	Wed 9 May 18
	
	
	

	Wed 16 May 18
	
	
	

	Wed 23 May 18
	Army 7s Finals
	
	Aldershot
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